PTC EVENTS 2011-12

Thu Sep 22, 2011

Thu Sep 15, 2011

Tue Nov 1. 2011

Tue Jan 17, 2012

Tue Mar 20, 2012

Thu May 10, 2012

All day

6:30pm — 7:30pm
6:30pm — 7:30pm
6:30pm — 7:30pm
6:30pm — 7:30pm

6:30pm — 7:30pm

Walk-a-thon

* PTC Meeting
= PTC Meeting
* PTC Meeting
= PTC Meeting

* PTC Meeting

Mon Nov 7, 2011 All day
Tue Nov 8, 2011 All day
Wed Nov 9, 2011 All day
Thu Nov 10, 2011 All day
Fri Nov 11, 2011 All day
Mon Mar 12, 2012 All day
Tue Mar 13, 2012 All day
Wed Mar 14, 2012 All day
Thu Mar 15, 2012 All day
Eri Mar 16, 2012 All day

Book Fair - Sensory Motor Room
Book Fair - Sensory Motor Room
Book Fair - Sensory Motor Room
Book Fair - Sensory Motor Room
Book Fair - Sensory Motor Room
Book Fair - Sensory Motor Room
Book Fair - Sensory Motor Room
Book Fair - Sensory Motor Room
Book Fair - Sensory Motor Room

Book Fair - Sensory Motor Room
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Wed Sep 21, 2011

Tue Oct 4, 2011

Wed Oct 19, 2011

Tue Nov 1, 2011

Wed Nov 16, 2011

Tue Dec 6. 2011

Tue Jan 3, 2012

Wed Jan 18, 2012

Tue Feb 7. 2012

Wed Feb 15, 2012

Tue Mar 6, 2012

Wed Mar 21, 2012

Wed Apr 18, 2012

Tue May 1, 2012

Wed May 16. 2012

All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day

All day

Marco's Pizza Night -
® Jet's Pizza Night -+
Marco's Pizza Night -
= Jet's Pizza Night +
Marco's Pizza Night &
® Jet's Pizza Night &
® Jet's Pizza Night &
Marco's Pizza Night -
® Jet's Pizza Might -+
Marco's Pizza Night -
® Jet's Pizza Night -+
Marco's Pizza Night =
Marco's Pizza Night -
® Jet's Pizza Night &

Marco's Pizza Night -



